Use the superlative form of the odjectives in brackets,

1.
2.
3.

This is
She is

4. January is
5. Janc is

6.

Shakespeare is

7. This is

10.
11,
12.

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18,
19.
20.

21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

hills here.

My grandfather is
class.

This is

February is
Claire is

This is

carcfully.

The rattlesnake is one of
This is

Is this

Steve is

Jackic is

This is

This is

‘Bleeding Hearts” is
read.

Bob is

This is

Ecuador is

This shop has
What's

(sad) story I've cver heard.

(good) dancer in the class.

(bad) thing you can do is leave.

(cold) month of the year.
(lucky) person I've ever met,
(great) playwrighe of all times.

(flat) part of the country. There are no

(old) person in his acrobics

(funny) jokc she's ever told.
(short) month.
(beautiful) girl I've ever seen.

(important) thing, so listen very

(dangerous) animals.
(delicious) cake I've cver had.
(difficult) exam you've ever taken?
(friendly) person I've ever talked to.
(slim) of the three sisters.
(expensive) watch I've ever bought him.
(cheap) present he's ever given me,

(romantic) book I've ever

(skinny) person 1 know.
(unbelicvable) story I've ever heard,
(hot) country I've ever been to.
(high) prices in the whole town.
(deep) lake in the world?



